2Emitting
    circuit
    failure
3Receiving
     intense
     ambient light
1Receiving
    element

fet
y S
tan
da
rd
s
S
F
1-
A
APPLICATIONS
ORDER GUIDE
Safe guards on assembly machines Safe guard on miniature injection
machine
SF1-A8 8 140
SF1-A16 16 300
SF1-A24 24 460
SF1-A32 32 620
SF1-A40 40 780
SF1-A48 48 940
SF1-A56 56 1,100
SF1-A64 64 1,260
SF1-A8-H 8 140
SF1-A16-H 16 300
SF1-A24-H 24 460
SF1-A32-H 32 620
SF1-A40-H 40 780
SF1-A48-H 48 940
SF1-A56-H 56 1,100
SF1-A64-H 64 1,260
Type Appearance Sensing range Model No.
5m
W
ith
 s
pa
tte
r
pr
ot
ec
tio
n
ho
od
A
re
a
se
ns
or
Number of
beam channels
Sensing
height (mm)
Sensor units
Type Appearance Model No. Supply voltage
Control units
SF1-AC
SF1-AC2
100 to 240V AC
24V DC515%
No mating cable is attached to the sensor unit
and the control unit.  Please order it separately.